21 Ekim 2020 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

8

At Ismi
SAKARBASI(6)
EL FUEGO(7)
AMARI(1)
CAMPS BAY(8)
SUPERFAST(4)
LUSINGA(5)
BEHZATBEY(2)

GOYCOCHEA(3)

Yas
4y da

6y da
6y ak
6ydg
3yae
6y ak
4y aa

Ty da

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap 13 /H3
1.) 18.000 ¢ 2.)7.200 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

WIN RIVER WIN (USA) - FLATTER (IRE) 59
EAGLE EYED (USA) - OT AKI (IRE) 58,5
BOSPORUS (IRE) - AZOLIA (IRE) 63
OCEAN CREST (USA) - TORUNUM BEYZA 56,5
DISCREET CAT (USA) - CORPORATE SMARTY (USA) 57,5
BOSPORUS (IRE) - MOGLI 57,5
CAPTAIN RIO (GB) - MUKERREM 60,5
POWERSCOURT (GB) - SARI TRAMVAY (IRE) 60,5

Jokey
H.PARILDAR

M.AVSAR
MEH.TASKAYA
N.ALTIN
M.A.AKTURK
M.EDOGAN
M.UNLU

F.YARDIMCI

GANYAN(6) 8,20 4, IKILi(6/7) :14,95 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/7) 39,10 ¥, 2. CIFTE(1/6) :123,05 &

3.)3.600 &
Sahip
CEM. YILDIZ

AZI. KARAKECILI
KAD. FELHAN
ERO. YUCEL

HAS. SEVIM

M. SAB. TUNCER

BUL. YARDIMCI

Antrendrii

A.GURGOZE
F.EAKIL
EKOCAK
G.BALTA
M.DEMIROL
V.CIZIK
H.YILDIRIM

EY.YARDIMCI

1200 Kum

Derece
1.16.90

1.17.35

1.18.01

1.18.05

1.18.09

1.18.78

1.20.82

1.20.84

Hazig Hipdromu (28. Yaris Giinii)

4)1.800 ¢

Gny
8,20
2,20
5,90
8,00
9,45
7,85

4,10

5,10

AGF
6.67(8)

20.1(1)
1121(4)
10.71(5)
6.87(7)
9.14(6)
1625(3)

19.052)

St
5

1

2

Fark
2,5 Boy

3,5 Boy
Boyun

Basg

G.Cik. HP
25

24
33
20
27
26
28

28



